
REGULAR SCHEDULE  

6th Grade​​ ​ ​  
 

 Begin 
Length in 
minutes End 

Doors Open 9:00 AM 15 9:15 AM 

1st Period 9:15 AM 49 10:04 AM 

Passing 10:04 AM 3 10:07 AM 

2nd Period 10:07 AM 47 10:54 AM 

Passing 10:54 AM 3 10:57 AM 

3rd Period 10:57 AM 47 11:44 AM 

Passing 11:44 AM 3 11:47 AM 

Lunch/Recess 11:47 AM 31 12:18 PM 

Passing 12:18 PM 3 12:21 PM 

Advisory 12:21 PM 20 12:41 PM 

4th Period 12:41 PM 47 1:28 PM 

Passing 1:28 PM 3 1:31 PM 

5th Period 1:31 PM 47 2:18 PM 

Passing 2:18 PM 3 2:21 PM 

6th Period 2:21 PM 47 3:08 PM 

Passing 3:08 PM 3 3:11 PM 

7th Period 3:11 PM 49 4:00 PM 

 
 
 
 
 

 

7th & 8th Grade 
 
 

 Begin 
Length in 
minutes End 

Doors Open  9:00 AM 15 9:15 AM 

1st Period 9:15 AM 49 10:04 AM 

Passing 10:04 AM 3 10:07 AM 

2nd Period 10:07 AM 47 10:54 AM 

Passing 10:54 AM 3 10:57 AM 

3rd Period 10:57 AM 47 11:44 AM 

Passing 11:44 AM 3 11:47 AM 

4th Period 11:47 AM 47 12:34 PM 

Passing 12:34 PM 3 12:37 PM 

Lunch/Recess 12:37 PM 31 1:08 PM 

Passing 1:08 PM 3 1:11 PM 

Advisory 1:11 PM 20 1:31 PM 

5th Period 1:31 PM 47 2:18 PM 

Passing 2:18 PM 3 2:21 PM 

6th Period 2:21 PM 47 3:08 PM 

Passing 3:08 PM 3 3:11 PM 

7th Period 3:11 PM 49 4:00 PM 

 
 
 
 
 



EARLY RELEASE SCHEDULE 

(WEDS: 9/25, 10/23, 11/20, 12/18, 2/26, 3/19, 4/23, 5/21) 

6th Grade 
 

 Begin 
Length in 
minutes End 

Doors Open 9:00 AM 15 9:15 AM 

1st Period 9:15 AM 33 9:48 AM 

Passing 9:48 AM 3 9:51 AM 

2nd Period 9:51 AM 30 10:21 AM 

Passing 10:21 AM 3 10:24 AM 

3rd Period 10:24 AM 30 10:54 AM 

Passing 10:54 AM 3 10:57 AM 

Lunch/Recess 10:57 AM 33 11:30 AM 

Passing 11:30 AM 3 11:33 AM 

4th Period 11:33 AM 30 12:03 PM 

Passing 12:03 PM 3 12:06 PM 

5th Period 12:06 PM 30 12:36 PM 

Passing 12:36 PM 3 12:39 PM 

6th Period 12:39 PM 30 1:09 PM 

Passing 1:09 PM 3 1:12 PM 

7th Period 1:12 PM 33 1:45 PM 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

7th & 8th Grade 
 

 Begin 
Length in 
minutes End 

Doors Open 9:00 AM 15 9:15 AM 

1st Period 9:15 AM 33 9:48 AM 

Passing 9:48 AM 3 9:51 AM 

2nd Period 9:51 AM 30 10:21 AM 

Passing 10:21 AM 3 10:24 AM 

3rd Period 10:24 AM 30 10:54 AM 

Passing 10:54 AM 3 10:57 AM 

4th Period 10:57 AM 30 11:27 AM 

Passing 11:27 AM 3 11:30 AM 

Lunch/Recess 11:30 AM 33 12:03 PM 

Passing 12:03 PM 3 12:06 PM 

5th Period 12:06 PM 30 12:36 PM 

Passing 12:36 PM 3 12:39 PM 

6th Period 12:39 PM 30 1:09 PM 

Passing 1:09 PM 3 1:12 PM 

7th Period 1:12 PM 33 1:45 PM 

 

 



MORNING STAFF MTG SCHEDULE 

(TUES: 9/10, 10/15, 11/5, 12/3, 1/7, 2/4, 3/11, 4/8, 5/6, 6/3) 

6th Grade 
 

 Begin 
Length in 
minutes End 

Doors Open  9:15 AM 15 9:30 AM 

1st Period 9:30 AM 50 10:20 AM 

Passing 10:20 AM 3 10:23 AM 

2nd Period 10:23 AM 47 11:10 AM 

Passing 11:10 AM 3 11:13 AM 

3rd Period 11:13 AM 47 12:00 PM 

Passing 12:00 PM 3 12:03 PM 

Lunch/Recess 12:03 PM 35 12:38 PM 

Passing 12:38 PM 3 12:41 PM 

4th Period 12:41 PM 47 1:28 PM 

Passing 1:28 PM 3 1:31 PM 

5th Period 1:31 PM 47 2:18 PM 

Passing 2:18 PM 3 2:21 PM 

6th Period 2:21 PM 47 3:08 PM 

Passing 3:08 PM 3 3:11 PM 

7th Period 3:11 PM 49 4:00 PM 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

7th & 8th Grade 

 

 Begin 
Length in 
minutes End 

Doors Open 9:15 AM 15 9:30 AM 

1st Period 9:30 AM 50 10:20 AM 

Passing 10:20 AM 3 10:23 AM 

2nd Period 10:23 AM 47 11:10 AM 

Passing 11:10 AM 3 11:13 AM 

3rd Period 11:13 AM 47 12:00 PM 

Passing 12:00 PM 3 12:03 PM 

4th Period 12:03 PM 47 12:50 PM 

Passing 12:50 PM 3 12:53 PM 

Lunch/Recess 12:53 PM 35 1:28 PM 

Passing 1:28 PM 3 1:31 PM 

5th Period 1:31 PM 47 2:18 PM 

Passing 2:18 PM 3 2:21 PM 

6th Period 2:21 PM 47 3:08 PM 

Passing 3:08 PM 3 3:11 PM 

7th Period 3:11 PM 49 4:00 PM 

 


